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Details of Students Enrollment 
 

     Course: M. Sc 5 Years Integrated (Semester-I) 
     Session: 2018-19 
 

Sl. No Name of the Candidate Email ID 

1 2 3 

1.  Sandip Deb  

2.  Biplob Das das63725@gmail.com 

3.  Rohit Rishi rohitrishi456@gmail.com 

4.  Salim Laskar  

5.  Akshay Malakar akshaymalakar444@gmail.com 

6.  Subhajit Mazumder subhajitmazumder585@gmail.com 

7.  Mustafa Ahmed Mazumder mustafa1771129@gmail.com 

8.  Shabib Md. Ashim Choudhury asimchoudhury7086@gmail.com 

9.  Ikbal Hussain Laskar ikbalalskar1998@gmail.com 

10.  Chandra Kanta Singha Rohit123singha@gmail.com 

11.  S. Sandeep Kr. Singha seansaikhombabu@gmail.com 

12.  Tinal Singha  

13.  Tanushree Deb debtanushree363@gmail.com 

14.  Sufia Begum Laskar sufiyab67@gmail.com 

15.  N. Yaikon Sana yaikon102@gmail.com 

16.  Sandip Roy roysandip3329028@gmail.com 

17.  Pravash Sinha pravashsinha175@gmail.com 

18.  Antara Bhattacharjee crazyantara98@gmail.com 

19.  Biprajit Namasudra biprojeet235@gmail.com 

20.  Amir Sultan Choudhury amirsultanchoudhury987@gmail.com 

21.  Nikita Das nikidas502@gmail.com 

22.  Tapadhir Das tapadhir09@gmail.com 

23.  Prasenjit Chakraborty  

24.  Junaid Ahmed Laskar jlaskar806@gmail.com 

25.  Rajdeep Das rajdeep77889911@gmail.com 

26.  Saharul Alom Laskar saharullaskar462@gmail.com 

27.  Diksha Dey deydiksha5@gmail.com 

28.  Biswarup Das dbiswarup74@gmail.com 

29.  Udaykrishna Gayan  

30.  Moksud Ahmed Mazarbhuiya moksudmazar@gmail.com 

31.  Monjur Ellahi Tapadar  

32.  Nauman Ahmed Choudhury nuamachy66@gmail.com 

33.  Swaraj Sinha swaraj.sinha.4647@gmail.com 

34.  Joyram Das joydas8280@gmail.com 

35.  Minaj Uddin Choudhury minajchy.123@gmail.com 

36.  Dipankar Das das008440@gmail.com 

37.  Uttara Saha uttarasaha929@gmail.com 
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38.  Ruhit Choudhury ruhit619.rc@gmail.com 

39.  Panchadeep Mazumder panchadeepmazz@gmail.com 

40.  Nazneen Akthar Laskar Nazneenlaskar1@gmail.com 

 

 


